Cognome
Adorno
Agazzi
Albanese
Albasini
Aleo

Altieri
Ammazzini
Anelli
Anguilano
Antonini Sarmento
Arata
Armani
Arrigucci
Aver
Baricalla
Barla
Barotti
Batignani
Battista
Bauer
Beccari
Bellantoni
Benghi Marfil
Bergamini
Berrugi
Bettini
Biglino
Bonaccorsi
Bonato
Botti
Bramante
Brignone
Brizzi
Busiello Alvarez
Camarda
Capellino
Caporale
Casadei
Casotto
Cassimiro De Lima
Cecchetti
Celadon
Cellamaro
Cerminara
Cesen
Chiarle
Ciaravolo
Ciuffi

Nome
Veronica
Roberta
Dan
Deborah
Licia
Claudia
Oriana
Simona
Monica
Silva Lorena
Alice

Maria
Cinzia
Lorena
Katiuscia
Silvia
Fabiana
Manuela
Vincenza
Kristi Nicole
Maria Ricciarda
Deborah
Fernanda
Eliana Rossella
Giada
Chiara

Sara

Elisa

Chiara
Marta
Patrizia
Serena
Laura
Natalia Paola
Roberta
Valentina
Liliana
Laura

Lara
Rafaela
Silvia

Irene
Federica
Annamaria
Paola
Agnese
Laura Chiara
Jessica

N.tessera
956
895
844
818
1040
1041
628
884
806
704
1052
372
947
210
829
996
966
684
108
951
832
536
823
654
647
1059
463
420
742
655
822
921
957
1002
1073
992
993
12
1067
595
979
748
916
808
745
827
575
741



Civitillo
Cocco

Colli Cantone
Colonna
Coltro
Combale
Coppola-Weber
Corradi
Corrias
Credini
Cucco

D'Amico
D'Este

Da Prato

Dal Balcon
Dalbosco
Dalla Serra
Dallavecchia
De angelis
Della Moretta
Delli

Demiri
Esposito
Fanchi
Fasano
Fedele
Ferrari
Ferrugiari
Fogli

Fortuni

Fraddanni Larronda

Ferrera
Fronteddu
Furegon
Galimberti
Gallani
Gallo
Gandolfo
Garofalo
Gatto
Geronazzo
Ghirimoldi
Giacoma Ropolo
Giovanardi
Gratton
Greppi
Guarino
Gulli

Stefania
Donatella

Silvia Luciana

Grace
Gianna
Viviana
Sarah Ursula
Franca
Alessandra
Sofia

Margherita
Anita Maria
Raffella

Marika
Rossella
Francesca
Stefania
Luana
Sabrina
Valentina
Alessandra
Sara
Valentina
Martina
Elisa
Federica
llaria
Elena
Anna

Sofia Bianca
Francesca
Romana

Yudisledy
Monica
Emanuela
Elisabetta
Silvia
Eleonora
Camilla
Lorena
Laura
Valentina
Guya
Cristina
Erika
Claudia
Maria
Eleonora
Maria

932
960
169
901
1079
826
402
953
790
994
1065

290
778
849
1025
581
1078
817
1018
788
439
1011
751
755
792
782
668
653
864

968

645
773
1043
1064
874
879
749
1084
1017
691
608
974
524
776
934
975
1027



Guzzardi
Holler
lannace
lanni
leronutti
La Cognata
Lacaprara
Lahbabi
Lanata
Larizza
Larotonda

Lascala De Senna

Lauritano
Lazzarin
Lenzi
Lepschy
Li Vecchi
Lincetto
Lins da Costa
Livieri
Lops
Lovece
Lovisolo
Luise
Maggio
Marconi
Mariniello
Marro
Martini
Masci
Massimo
Mazzari
Menegaldo
Mercadante
Mocatti
Moelands
Molinario
Monauni
Mora
Morelli
Mori
Mozzi
Murgia
Naccari
Negro
Negro
Nicosia
Orlandini
Ortolani

Rossella
Lara
Giulia
Luana
Cristina
Eleonora
Lucia Fiorella
Jihane
Chiara
Tatiana
Alice
Fernanda
Marina

Laura Camilla

Jennifer
Marta
Chiara
Marianna
Larine
Maddalisa
Chiara
Elisa
Marta
Elena
llaria

Sofia
Cristina
Serena
Alessia
Maria Grazia
Elena
Nicole
Anna
Valentina
Chiara
Linda
Gioia
Chiara
Veronica
Francesca
Gloria
Francesca
Simona
Alice
Martina
Valentina
Francesca
Alessandra
Barbara

959
793
890
1033
857
949
236
688
533
918
917
756
937
1003
619
1050
634
735
905
804
893
1023
484
138
944
723
690
824
561
933
945
936
1030
1020
601
940
919
785
942
803
807
401
378
1028
410
841
1010
1090
261



Ostuni
Ottria
Palezzato
Palmieri
Pasian
Pasqualin
Pastorella
Patassini
Pellanda
Perinelli
Perone
Perrotta
Pesenti
Piazza
Piazza
Picco
Picelli
Pietrolini
Pirera
Pizzuti
Pozzi
Primitivo
Puccio
Ragana
Reffo
Reghenzani
Ribetto
Rice

Riva
Rizzati
Rosenholz
Rosti
Rupo
Saltarelli
Sarraggiotto
Sbardellati
Schiavone
Sciacca
Sciucchino
Shvets
Silvestri
Spataro
Srebot
Stella
Tarditi
Tedesco
Tellatin
Teot
Tibaldi

Marta
Veronica
Elena
Elisabetta
Pamela
Monica
Benedetta
Laura

Monica Sakara
Marta

Federica
Francesca
Sara

Nadia

Sara
Elisabetta
Valentina Evita
Silvia

Anna Francesca

Simona
Valentina
Francesca
Gabriella
Semira
Eleonora
Elena
Sonia
Anne Kathryn
Giada
Laura
Melita
Francesca
Irene

Milli

Desy
Jessica
Barbara
Vivian
Alice
Oksana
Silvia
Alessia
Lara
Benedetta
Gemma
Arianna
Valeria
Raffaella
Valentina

878
436
984
1045
160
728
865
620
1019
970
686
333
861
1049
795
926
610
483
230
457
738
964
1077
302
740
1063
927
491
687
315
982
743
913
769
976
995
875
903
570
572
939
886
850
1054
464
888
977
859
729



Tiussi
Tonin
Torracchi
Torregrossa
Toso
Tringali
Triscornia
Troiani
Trucco
Tsymbal
Vaccarotti
Valso
Valzania
Vangelista
Vatta
Vecchiato
Veronesi
Vivian
Zaffaina
Zanier
Zanotti
Agostini
Andretta
Bartolucci
Bonelli
Bosco
Cavallaro
Coiro

De Filippis
Fant

Fonti
Gemma
Ghilardotti
Gutierrez
Lozza
Massano
Misisca
Nazerieh
Nieminski
Olivero
Papini
Piccardo
Pignoli
Radice

Ramirez Nufez

Rey
Ruiu
Sorrenti

Francesca
Michelle
Cristina
Claudia
Francesca
Giulia
Francesca
Francesca
Eleonora
Svetlana
Valeria
Licia
Alessandra
Federica
Erika
Valentina
Muriel
Valentina
Luisa Grace
Lucrezia
Silvia
Elena
Marzia
Nadia
Geraldine
Beatrice
Sara
Maria Cristina
Federica Camilla
Maria
Marina
Beatrice Irene
Valentina
Mariana
Valentina
Cristina
Natacha
Sonia
Eva
Noemi
Romina
Andrea
Irene
llaria

Lourdes Clarissa
Olga Lucia
Zuluaga

llaria
Alessandra

264
963
869
1048
991
924
682
448
1024
332
1035
412
615
511
406
385
360
736
897
768
277
591
275
443
606
159
58
126
558
319
883
840
270
487
771
461
856
954
362
426
283
462
449
880
519

154
223
409



Tait
Tamburlini
Tavano
taylor
Tosetto
Vecchiarelli

Vera

Federica
Giuseppina
joanne elizabeth
Marta

Diletta

552
263
780
309
205
590



